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202108240004
12880

08/24/2021
02:41:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
41 LLC

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202110200005
10740

10/20/2021
01:10:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

49 81 Lot#:6 Book:49
Pg:81
Sub:TATTERS
ALL PARK
RESURVEY
NO 3

202109200004
56920

09/20/2021
02:45:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BABINGTON
PROPERTIES
LP

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


