Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2021; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108240004 12880	08/24/2021 02:41:47	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINTE 41 LLC			0	0		Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202110200005 10740	10/20/2021 01:10:50	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION			49	81		Lot#:6 Book:49 Pg:81 Sub:TATTERS ALL PARK RESURVEY NO 3
202109200004 56920		SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	BABINGTON PROPERTIES LP			0	0		Other:SEE INST